Standard Results Novice B - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
8201 Bunny 90.50 1.481 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
8202 Cha Cha 58.17 2.304 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
20201 Dylan 67.55 2.102 0 1 1 3 0 NQ
20202 Gil 60.87 2.333 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
24202 Cory 58.44 2.430 0 1 0 0 0 95 1

24201 Nitro 57.47 2471 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12402 LuLu --

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20405 Stella 40.91 4.229
20401 * Bunny 67.43 2.566
20403 * Busy 56.75 3.048
20404 Caper 4575 3.781
20406 Mica 79.50 2.176
20407 Cinch 52.94 3.268
20409 Quill 76.75 2.254
20410 Stryker 40.09 4.315

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24402 Gibbs -

o 0o w o B N O O3

Open - Regular

SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F £ Score Place
1 0 0 1 NQ

SCT 70 sec Qs 2 NQs b6 %Q 25
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 0 95 2
1 0 2 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 2 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ

SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place

- ABS



Standard Results

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12601 Benz 67.85 2.623

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16203 Beckett 69.75 2.609
16601 Gremlin 69.08 2.635
16602 Tootsie Pop 57.12 3.186

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20604 Toddy 44.08 4.197
20402 *True 60.96 3.035
20408 * Sammy --
20601 Leo 5441 3.400
20602 * Saban --

g Bk W XD

N P O O3

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1

0 0 0

1 0 1
SCT 65sec

Course Faults
w T F

0
0
1
1

= O O O

0
1
1
3

o O o m

O r»r O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24601 Rookie 67.93 2.723 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8804 Brio 49.61 3.588 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Zach 54.87 3.244 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Reba 59.26 3.004 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8601 Sadie 62.77 2.836 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Tanner 79.65 2.235 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urse;FauILs E Score Place
12801 Nike 4597 3.872 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Bella 46.48 3.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Mini Cooper 49.66 3.584 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Wyatt 53.10 3.352 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 ZizZiz 50.18 3.547 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 5142 3.462 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
12813 Rudi 43.32 4.109 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Abbey 48.74 3.652 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Zipper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16809 Pica 42.60 4.272 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Huey 46.10 3.948 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Hanna 50.77 3.585 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Darby 51.68 3.522 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16801 Rio 64.98 2.801 0 0 0 0 0 100

16808 Thunder 65.52 2.778 0 0 0 0 0 100

16803 Kora 47.49 3.832 4 1 0 0 0 NQ

16806 Ryann 56.94 3.196 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16807 Jitter 52.73 3.452 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16811 Michael 49.27 3.694 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

16816 Cayenne 53.09 3.428 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 12 NQs 19 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseTFauILs E Score Place

20824 Paddy 36.64 5.049 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20834 Primo 38.12 4.853 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20832
20809
20835
20804
20852
20808
20818
20807
20829
20853
20802
20803
20814
20817
20820
20822
20823
20825
20828
20833
20837
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20847
20850
20806
20827

Gypsee
Blade
Rev
Ziva
lzzy
Dune
Cody
Hana
Tease
Gemma
Kruz
Fable
Misty
Kelso
George
Stein
Katy Muppet
* Amber
Skye
Cookie
JimmyB
Porter
Abbey
Meeka
Loli
Cliff
Bolt
Kitt
Rascal
Glitter

* MarJus

40.19
41.03
42.47
42.51
45.10
45.81
46.80
46.87
52.63
56.85
62.57
53.74
38.49
50.99
40.91
40.48
42.39
51.12
43.67
51.14
40.80
36.95

4.603
4.509
4.356
4.352
4.102
4.038
3.953
3.947
3.515
3.254
2.957
3.443
4.806
3.628
4.522
4.570
4.364
3.619
4.236
3.618
4.534
5.007

3.547

4.209

4.258
3.734
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20836 Willow - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 11 NQs 10 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
24807 Electra 40.48 4.570 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 lggy 4258 4.345 0o 0 0O 0 o0 100 2
24821 *Vega 43.79 4.225 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 *Vibrant 46.55 3.974 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Joule 47.80 3.870 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Nanuk 48.91 3.782 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Schatzi 4947 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Raylene 49.78 3.716 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Frankie 52.73 3.508 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha 52.77 3.506 0 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Brie 58.17 3.180 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Storm 46.79 3.954 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24803 Autie - 1 0 0 o0 1 NQ
24804 Airee 47.87 3.865 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Derby 50.82 3.640 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 *Fred 43.10 4.292 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24820 Effen 35.20 5.256 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24823 Zef 51.68 3.580 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24824 Gabby 41.73 4.433 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Ty 56.33 3.284 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24826 Gypsy 68.84 2.687 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever
24806 Keeper -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

16206 * Rivers 61.97 2.291 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16403 * Socks -

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20414 * Cooper 50.96 3.395

SCT 75 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 1 0 0

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

E Score Place
-- ABS

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 95 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place

20606 Ozzie 56.72 3.262 1 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8inches

Armband
8810
8811

12 inches

Armband
12817

16 inches

Armband
16824
16822
16827
16826
16825
16819
16820

Call Name
Napoleon

Buster

Call Name

Chanel

Call Name
Scotty
Maddy
Mesa

* Fallon
Eddie
Zayla
Charlie

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

178 yds
Time yps
53.43 3.331
55.08 3.232

182 yds
Time yps
53.49 3.403

185 yds
Time yps
47.65 3.882
48.66 3.802
54.47 3.396
55.75 3.318
66.97 2.762
47.79 3.871
41.23 4.487

N O O O o o o X

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
w T F

N P O O O O O
O O O o o o o
O r O O O O o

o
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NQs O

Score
100
100

NQs O

Score

100

NQs 4

Score
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

Master - Preferred

%Q 100

Place

%Q 100

Place

%Q 56

Place

A WDN



Standard Results

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16821
16823

20 inches

Armband
20858
20856
20857
20860
20854

* Lindy
Cinder

Call Name
Kaylee
*Finn
Trudi
* Speedy
*Corey

Yardage:

54.41 3.400
89.15 2.075
185 yds
Time yps
56.69 3.263
62.65 2.953
57.41 3.222

N O O X3

Course Faults

0
1 0
SCT 74 sec

w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

=
0
1
1
0

o r O Om

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

1/20/2017
* = Golden Retriever
8inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Bunny 52.38 1.947 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20201 Dylan 47.41 2.215 5 2 2 0 NQ
20202 Gil 4251 2.470 2 2 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
24201 Nitro 32.79 3.202 0 0 1 0 NQ

24202 Cory 60.24 1.743 4 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12401 Nuria -
12402 LuLu --

16 inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16203 Beckett 38.27 3.475

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20401 *Bunny 46.38 2.954
20402 *True 37.37 3.666
20403 * Busy 34.76 3.941
20404 Caper 36.87 3.716
20406 Mica 50.89 2.692
20407 Cinch -
20408 *Sammy 37.24 3.679

SCT 43 sec
Course Faults
R w F
5 2 3
4 1 0
SCT 4lsec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
SCT 39sec
Course Faults
R w F
2 1 1
1 1 1
2 0 0
1 1 0
4 4 1
4 0 3
0 1 2

E
1

1

E
0

O kB O O O O O m

Qs 0

Qs 1

Qs O

Open - Regular

NQs2 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place

100 1

NQs 10 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever
20409 Quill
20410 Stryker
20604 Toddy

50.79

43.29

2.697

3.165

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8 inches
Armband Call Name
8202 Cha Cha

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12601 Benz

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16807 Jitter

Yardage:

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults

R w F
1 0 0

SCT 46 sec

R
3

Course Faults
w F

0 3

SCT 45sec

R
2

Course Faults
w F

0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

£ Score Place
0 NQ

E
1

E
0

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Score Place

NQ

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Score Place

NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

1/20/2017
* = Golden Retriever
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20405 Stella - 1 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Leo -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24402 Gibbs - 1 0 0 1 NQ

24601 Rookie 3741 4.304 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8804 Brio 31.62 4.775 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Tanner 46.92 3.218 0 0 0 0 100 2

8601 Sadie 4583 3.295 1 1 1 0 NQ
8803 Reba 57.86 2.610 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12814 Bella 29.26 5.161 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Tater Tot 31.35 4.817 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Mini Cooper 32.32 4.672 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Nike 32.88 4.592 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 Abbey 33.46 4.513 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Wyatt 38.16 3.957 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Ziziz 36.64 4.121 1 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Rudi 3252 4.643 1 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Zipper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16804 Hanna 3256 4.791 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Pica 33.81 4.614 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Cayenne 37.08 4.207 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Rio 3759 4.150 0 0 0 0 100 4

16602 Tootsie Pop 38.16 4.088 2 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Huey 36.96 4.221 2 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Kora 2731 5.712 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Ryann 4153 3.756 1 2 1 0 NQ
16811 Michael -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Darby - 2 0 4 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 11 NQs 21 %Q 34
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20814 Misty 26.64 6.044 0 0 0 0 100 1
20841 Abbey 26.74 6.021 0 0 0 0 100 2
20840 Porter 26.97 5.970 0 0 0 0 100 3
20809 Blade 2753 5.848 0 0 0 0 100 4
20817 Kelso 28.05 5.740 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Ziva 29.16 5.521 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Dune 32.57 4.943 0 0 0 0 100
20852 lzzy 33.25 4.842 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Hana 34.44 4.675 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Cody 34.71 4.638 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20825 * Amber 35.41 4.547 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Kruz 42.03 3.831 0 1 2 0 NQ
20803 Fable 31.99 5.033 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 George 26.39 6.101 1 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Stein 2785 5.781 1 1 0 0 NQ
20823 Katy Muppet -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20824 Paddy 30.52 5.275 3 1 0 0 NQ
20828 Skye 41.18 3.910 3 0 2 0 NQ
20829 Tease 43.41 3.709 2 1 0 0 NQ
20832 Gypsee 27.43 5.869 0 1 0 0 NQ
20833 Cookie 34.06 4.727 1 1 0 0 NQ
20834 Primo 27.84 5.783 1 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Rev 30.92 5.207 2 0 3 0 NQ
20836 Willow 38.99 4.129 0 0 1 0 NQ
20837 JimmyB 40.20 4.005 5 1 0 0 NQ
20842 Meeka 27.16 5.928 1 1 1 0 NQ
20843 Loli 33.64 4.786 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Cliff 40.19 4.006 1 1 1 0 NQ
20845 Bolt 3450 4.667 1 1 1 0 NQ
20847 Kitt 27.22 5.915 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Rascal 34.08 4.724 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Gemma -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20602 * Saban -- - - - - -- ABS
20806 Glitter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20827 *MarJus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs 9 NQs 12 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
24820 Effen 25.13 6.407 0 0 0 0 100 1
24824 Gabby 28.67 5.616 0 0 0 0 100 2
24827 Schatzi 31.85 5.055 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Autie 32.33 4.980 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Joule 33.72 4.775 0 0 0 0 100
24801 * Vibrant 34.65 4.646 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Raylene 3498 4.603 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Gypsy 36.26  4.440 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha 37.29 4.318 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Storm 28.40 5.669 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Airee 39.26 4.101 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Electra 28.89 5.573 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Nanuk 3241 4.968 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Derby 3714 4.335 1 1 0 0 NQ
24812 *Fred 29.58 5.443 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Frankie -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24819 lggy 32.81 4.907 0O 1 1 o0 NQ
24821 *Vega 3247 4.958 0 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Brie 40.61 3.965 0 1 0 0 NQ
24823 Zef -- 2 0 2 0 NQ
24825 Ty 34.39 4.682 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Keeper -- - - - -- - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16206 * Rivers -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16403 * Socks - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20414 * Cooper 37.76  3.628 2 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Ozzie 29.45 4.652 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8810 Napoleon 45.37 3.328 2 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Buster -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12817 Chanel 37.23 4.190 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
16818 Charlee 26.55 6.064 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Charlie 28.98 5.556 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Maddy 34.74 4.634 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Mesa 38.04 4.232 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Zayla 44.48 3.620 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 * Lindy 31.88 5.050 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Cinder 38.05 4.231 3 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16824 Scotty 43.18 3.729 0 2 0 0 NQ
16825 Eddie 47.22 3.410 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 * Fallon 40.97 3.930 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20857 Trudi 4142 3.887 0 0 0 0 100 1
20854 * Corey - 0 2 0 1 NQ
20858 Kaylee 41.14 3.913 0 1 2 0 NQ
20860 * Speedy 3143 5.122 1 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

8inches

Armband

8201
8803

12 inches

Armband

12814
12402
12801
12815

Call Name
Bunny
Reba

Call Name
Bella

LuLu

Nike

Abbey

Time

56.72

Time
32.07
55.80

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

Time
32.07
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
57.00
60.00

SCT Osec

Course Faults
w F E

1 1 0
2 0 0
Points

SCT 32.07 sec

Course Faults

0 0 0
0 0 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Qs 0 NQs 2

Points
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQsO

Points
10
2
- ABS
- ABS

Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16803 Kora
16811 Michael

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20804 Ziva
20843 Loli
20604 Toddy
20404 Caper
20828 Skye
20852 Izzy
20807 Hana
20405 Stella
20410 Stryker
20822 Stein
20832 Gypsee
20407 Cinch
20601 Leo

Time

27.70

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.70
30.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
49.00
55.00

SCT 27.7 sec
Course Faults
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 1

Points
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Time
28.21
29.72
30.01
33.79
34.38
35.20
36.93
29.04
28.17
28.02
28.57

SCT 28.21 sec

Course Faults
w F E

P P P P O O O O O O O
O N W KFPr O O O O O O o

O O 0O O O 0O o o o o o

Qs 1

Qs 7

NQs 1

Points
10
NQ

NQs 4

Points

ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q 50

Place
1

%Q 64

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20829
20836
20837
20847

24 inches

Armband

24819
24812
24803
24810
24808
24822
24801
24807
24824

Tease
Willow
JimmyB
Kitt

Call Name
lggy
*Fred
Autie
Derby
Nanuk
Brie
*Vibrant
Electra
Gabby

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

28.21
31.00
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
47.00
50.00

=
o

N W N OO N 0 ©

Time
30.29
30.40
32.88
34.39
37.37
48.20
33.09
28.31

SCT 30.29 sec

Course Faults

w

P O O O O © O O o

F

OO B B O O O O o o

E

r O O O O O O o o

Qs 6

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 3

Points

Regular

%Q 67

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.29 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39,00 7
Truncated time <= 42 .00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50,00 3

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results
1/20/2017

* = Golden Retriever

20 inches

Armband
20860 * Speedy

Call Name

Time
30.82

Time

SCT Osec

Course Faults

w
1

Points

F
2

E
0

Qs O

NQs 1

Points

NQ

Preferred

%Q 0

Place



